Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction €318b008b6c2bcf2d3c6272957fbc128728f32087b385dfc5304a3ab7d639481
Block 000000000000000006813479b843167672015500ad62e531f076d4a5b739b11c
683894
Timestamp 53274-10-22 15:26:40 utc
Confirmations 157642
Fee Paid 0.00000357000000001

1 Input , 4 Outputs

Input 1669bJDmokbP3pFUtNRNYwm2CjT2w4PaZZ
#0 via 978d18bd885068820726...[3]

Output OP RETURN:

#0 "lLoveF7qQijpjascPytHor2uSEEjHHH8YB@e9586af7bb2f8cd6c312d1582
4d380053987674d91c7d3bfde2ab0f46f2b0aadjtwetch$celbe5d1-21dd-
4a2d-905a-c6df31c0065d[]| "15PciHG22SNLQIXMoSUaWVi7WSqc7hCfva
BITCOIN ECDSA"1DE7 [...]

Output 1TwetchtlcTUxpdDoX5HQRpoXeuupAdyf
#1

Output 1EARPtvacZzZSHeypNJkNtzkxCMX79HXre
#2

Output 14t2VGu6LQe62rwIWGSmQPSmBPMCCA3hGQ
#3

Total Input:

Receipt created on: 2024-04-24 11:16:52 utc

0.12984499 BSV

0.12984499 BSV

0 BSV

0.00003162 BSV

0.00012649 BSV

0.12968331 BSV

Total Input: 0.12984141999999999 BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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